152 58 P

Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

INA MLF52155-500-ZR£ £§

N

il

tot
VEH #ifir T e
FOy per
F
7 per
FOz per
VFH Mox per

(Ltot — 231) x
0.0128 + 15.5

4800

7900

8000

8000

101

166

Nm

Nm

JFE: (L tot — 230)
x 0,0128 + 15,5

SHURIMIIVP B
i BCH A
i, AT R R
AHCORIE . %
ARSI, s
AT/

SR GNPV
i IXBER IR
FiE TG 5
LSRR .
TRBA BRI, ok
(LR«

SHARG RV
i B 3
i, AT AT E5E
EPSTRNAER . 2
HREZIRAT BAT I, IX LY
ELALZ ]S o

THARG RNV
il KSR 2
il HHATA T SE
PSRN 2
HRZIR A ATIN, XL
{ELA TR o

YR G VR
X
i, AT T 5E
SR SORAE .
AR BAT IS, IX LY
LA ZI]N o

BRI ARG NI
M KSR
il AT AR T AR SE
PRSI .
HRZIR A AT, XL
ELZTR N o


http://www.sozhou.com/p/65be0d39.html

VEHI AR

VT

VEHI R

VF AT

JF

B

FF

B

M
y per

MOy per

M
Z per

MOZ per

1450

1450

860

1420

386

301

32 AT 10
1750

73.5

0.2

270

12.6 x 10°-4
125

155

500

Nm

Nm

Nm

Nm

cm 4

cm 4

N

Nm

kg/m
mm/Umndr
kg x m 2
mm

mm

mm

T H SR G VE R
X LHE R
if, PAT AT S
ERSRIET . 2
AR AT IR, XL
LI o

B RG VR
XS
i, AT AT H5E
ERSORAE . 5
AR BAT IS, IX LY
{ELALZUR ]S o

T H SR G VE R 1
M X LER A
if, HPAT TS
PRSI . 2
R IR BAT IR, XL
LA ZTI] o

WP ARGV
TSR
i, AT AT E5E
SRR, 5
HREZIRAT AT, IX L
{ELALZ ]S o

iR
LR

S8
el

1
Al
1
(4]

£

A VI AR
BRI N
YA ) T
HEL Bt /)
WA AR T R

i

2 = BATRE + L + 12
L tot = SMMTH#E + L +
2 x L4 + 12 BATRE=
HRATFE + 2 x S ¥
B S IRIEA TR
M zaial, Nixe
b>85 mm; S ATHEE
7 Amm.  FHRKFPHK
& L2 = 8000 mm



R By

T
HE M aw

INA MLF52155-500-ZR[E

115

80

112

115

95

76

60. 5

117.7

25

50

70

65. 4

90

210

115.5

24

M12

M8

8200

mm

mm

NEE+/-0,1

INFEGT

NFE: +/-0,5

NZE: +0,5

THHL iR



I— —
[ e T 2
o % $“._ =

@207 |0z 4

SEZEZRL http://www. sozhou. com/p/65be0d39. html



. 'le:qy

e




